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http://www.buzinga.com.au
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'SIGNUPS | DOWNLOADS | ETC.

Signups beginning of month 1000) 1000| 1000 1000) 1000) 1000) 1000) 1000| 1000 1,000 1,000 1,000) 1,000) 1.000) 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000) 1,000) 1.000) 20000
New rackcable signups (paic) 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 o of 0 0 0 0 o of 0 0 0
New non-rackable signups (organic) 0 0 0 ] 0| of 0 0 0 0 0| of 0 0 0 0 o| of 0 0 0
Marketing spending 50| 50| 50| 50| 0 50 50| 50| 50| 50| 0 50| 50, 50| 50| 50| 0 50| 50| 50| 50|
por new 50, 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50, 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50, 50| 50| 50| 0| 50| 50, 50|
Total new signups [ 0 ] 0 0 o o 0 ] ] 0 o 0 0 o o of o 0 o 0
Signups end of month 1000 1000) 1000) 1000) 1000) 000) 1000 1000) 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000] 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000] 1,000 1,000
PAYING CUSTOMERS
Customers beginning of month 1000) 1000| 1000 1000) 1000) 1000) 1000) 0 0 0 of 0 0 0 0 o of 0 0 7000)
GConversion rate 0.00% 0.00%) 0.00%) 000%| 000%) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%) 0.00%) 000%) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%) 0.00%) 0.00%) 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
New customers 0 o o ° ° o o o o ° ° of o 0 o ° o of o o 0
Lost customers due to chum o o 0 0 0 o 0 o #REF #REF! #REF! #REF #REF #REF) #REF #REF! #REFI #REF #REF #REF) #REFI
month 0 0 0 0 o o] 0 0 H#REF H#REF! #REF! #REF] HREF #REF H#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF

Customers end of month 0
~Average revenue per customer per month 50,
Gross revenuo 50|
Payment processing #REF
Netrevenue WREF]

cosTs

0
50|

#REF!
#REFT

HREFL
0

#REFI
HREFL

#REFI| #REFI
50|

H#REFI #REFI

#REF #REF)
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VUELO: PROJECT COST

Voice Modulatior
wiriter ( 25 storie:
lllustration (25)
Marketing

ul

BackEnd
Miscellaneous
Total cost

Market Size

2500000
100000
800000

5000000

1000000
100000

9500000

14000000



